
 

 

 SpecificaƟons subject to change without noƟficaƟon  

info@controlhire.com.au 

www.controlhire.com.au 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

507mm Centrifugal Fan Fan Curve 

Outlet Noise Level: 81dBA @ 2m (with silencer) 
90dBA @ 3m (without silencer) 

 

Motor: 15kW, 26.1A, 2950rpm  

Connection: 415V, 3 Phase,32A, 4 Pin  

Duct Diameter: 500mm  

Dimensions (mm): 1550L x 980W x 1284H   

Weight: 479kg (excluding damper & silencer)  

Lifting Method: Forklift/Lifting Slings  

Options: Silencers 
Outlet damper 

Zone 1/2/21/22 
Speed Controller 
Constant volume function 

 

Temperature: -20°C to +50°C 

*High-Temperature available on request 

 

SPECIFICATION SHEET: 507MM CENTRIFUGAL FAN 

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

Fa
n 

Sa
tic

 P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Volume Flow M3/HR X 1000


